South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 13, 2024, 09:49:01 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*3807 (Rat #0187, Act #0123 of 1989) General Bill, By Kirsh

A Bill to amend Section 9-11-40, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to membership in the South
Carolina Police Officers Retirement System, so as to provide that the payment necessary to receive credit under the System
for service in the South Carolina Retirement System is the accumulated contributions and interest in the South Carolina
Retirement System plus five percent of current salary for each full year credited prorated for periods of less than a year.

04/04/89
04/04/89
04/20/89
05/03/89
05/04/89
05/09/89
05/09/89
05/18/89
05/18/89
05/18/89
05/19/89
05/25/89
05/30/89
05/30/89
05/30/89
06/09/89

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-16

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-16
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-20
Read second time HJ-12

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-15

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-9

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-6

Read second time SJ-6

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-6
Read third time and enrolled SJ-4

Ratified R 187

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/31/89

Act No. 123

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



