## South Carolina Legislature

May 13, 2024, 09:49:01 pm

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

## H\*3807 (Rat #0187, Act #0123 of 1989) General Bill, By Kirsh

A Bill to amend Section 9-11-40, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to membership in the South Carolina Police Officers Retirement System, so as to provide that the payment necessary to receive credit under the System for service in the South Carolina Retirement System is the accumulated contributions and interest in the South Carolina Retirement System plus five percent of current salary for each full year credited prorated for periods of less than a year.

04/04/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-16
04/04/89	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-16
04/20/89	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-20
05/03/89	House	Read second time HJ-12
05/04/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-15
05/09/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
05/09/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-9
05/18/89	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-6
05/18/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-6
05/18/89	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-6
05/19/89	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-4
05/25/89		Ratified R 187
05/30/89		Signed By Governor
05/30/89		Effective date 05/31/89
05/30/89		Act No. 123
06/09/89		Copies available